
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Writing Skills Writing Skills

Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin

109.1010 109.1010

Academic Writing A Academic Writing A

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin

109.1050 G. 01 109.1050 G. 02

Academic Writing A

BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin

109.1050 G. 01

Academic Writing A Intro. To Poetry and Drama Intro. To Poetry and Drama

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Dr. Gorin Dr. Gorin

109.1050 G. 02 109.1021 109.1021

BA required- 1st year

18-20

Survey I: 14th to 17th Century English Literature,  109.1512- ONLINE COURSE

BA required- 1st year, Dr. Barzilai

2025-2026 Fall Semester - BA 1st year Double Major

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Writing Skills Writing Skills

Dr. Lewin Dr. Lewin

109.1011 109.1011

Survey II: 18th- 19th Century 

British Literature

Academic Writing B Academic Writing B

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Ms. Jenny Wale Dr. Lewin Dr. Sivan

109.1514 109.1051 G. 01 109.1051 G. 02

Academic Writing B Survey II: 18th- 19th Century 

British Literature

BA required- 1st year BA required- 1st year

Dr. Lewin Ms. Jenny Wale

109.1051 G. 01 109.1514

Academic Writing B

BA required- 1st year

Dr. Sivan

109.1051 G. 02

BA required- 1st year

18-20

2025-2026 Spring Semester - BA 1st year Double Major

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

BA required- 1st year

14-16

16-18

18-20

2025-2026 Summer Semester - BA 1st year Double Major

08-10

10-12

12-14


